Leader NA-60

Compressed Fiber Sheet

DESCRIPTION

NA-60 is a NBR/Aramid Fiber, compressed gasket sheet
made with all the great features of premium gasket materials
without the cost. Nothing is left out, only the best raw materials

are used, without compromise. Green in color.

APPLICATION

NA-60 is recommended for general service gaskets in process

piping and equipment.

Max Pressure [psi]
Density [g/cm3]
M-Value

Y- Value [psi]

ROTT [Gb]
Max P xT

Maximum Temperature [°

LeaderGasket

CHEMICAL COMPATIBILITY

Consult the Leader Engineering team for chemical compatibility.

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Standard stock sheet sizes are available in 60" x 60" and 60" x
120". Standard stock sheet thicknesses available are 1/64", 1/32",
1/16", and 1/8". Special thicknesses are available upon request.

TECHNICAL

Fl

ASTM F36 Recovery [% min]
Gasket Required Flange Roughness [Ra micron]
Gasket Required Flange Roughness [RMS]
Tensile Strength (across the grain) DIN 52910 [N/mm]

Recommended Seating Stress at Assembly [psi]

ty, [ASTM F36], [%]

ASTM F37 Sealability [ml/min] Sg=1000 psi=30

BS 7531 Gas Leakage [mI/min]

ASTM F38 Creep Relaxation [%]

BS 7531 Residual Stress [MPa]

ASTM F152 Average Tensile [psi]

IRM 903 @ 300°F Thickness Increase [%]
ASTM Fuel B @ 70-85°F Weight Increase [%]

Rubber Binder

Compressibili

400
1000
1.87
3.5
2000
40
3.2-6.3
125-250
>12
4000
1496
350000
7-17
0.04
<1.0
27
17
2100
0-10
20 max.
NBR

All information contained on this datasheet is subject to change without prior notice. LEADER GASKET TECHNOLOGIES AND ITS AFFILIATES MAKE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED,
INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR COURSE OF PERFORMANCE OR USAGE OF TRADE. Buyer/
end-user is responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for buyer’s/user’s method of use or application. Failure to follow procedures for selection,

installation, care, maintenance, and storage of gaskets and other sealin,

products may result in the product’s failure to perform properly and may result in damage to property and/or serious

injury. Leader and its affiliates shall not be subject to, and they hereby 5isc|aim, any obligations or liabilities (including but not limited to all consequential, incidental, and contingent damages)
arising from tort claims (including without limitation negligence and strict liability) or other theories of law.

'PHONE
+1 281 542 0600

F
+1 281 542 5552

2



