

Leader NA-60

Compressed Fiber Sheet

DESCRIPTION

NA-60 is a NBR/Aramid Fiber, compressed gasket sheet made with all the great features of premium gasket materials without the cost. Nothing is left out, only the best raw materials are used, without compromise. Green in color.

APPLICATION

NA-60 is recommended for general service gaskets in process piping and equipment.

CHEMICAL COMPATIBILITY

Consult the Leader Engineering team for chemical compatibility.

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Standard stock sheet sizes are available in 60" x 60" and 60" x 120". Standard stock sheet thicknesses available are 1/64", 1/32", 1/16", and 1/8". Special thicknesses are available upon request.

TECHNICAL DATA	
Maximum Temperature [°F]	400
Max Pressure [psi]	1000
Density [g/cm3]	1.87
M-Value	3.5
Y- Value [psi]	2000
ASTM F36 Recovery [% min]	40
Gasket Required Flange Roughness [Ra micron]	3.2-6.3
Gasket Required Flange Roughness [RMS]	125-250
Tensile Strength (across the grain) DIN 52910 [N/mm]	>12
Recommended Seating Stress at Assembly [psi]	4000
ROTT [Gb]	1496
Max P x T	350000
Compressibility, [ASTM F36], [%]	7-17
ASTM F37 Sealability [ml/min] Sg=1000 psi=30	0.04
BS 7531 Gas Leakage [ml/min]	<1.0
ASTM F38 Creep Relaxation [%]	27
BS 7531 Residual Stress [MPa]	17
ASTM F152 Average Tensile [psi]	2100
IRM 903 @ 300°F Thickness Increase [%]	0-10
ASTM Fuel B @ 70-85°F Weight Increase [%]	20 max.
Rubber Binder	NBR

All information contained on this datasheet is subject to change without prior notice. LEADER GASKET TECHNOLOGIES AND ITS AFFILIATES MAKE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR COURSE OF PERFORMANCE OR USAGE OF TRADE. Buyer/end-user is responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for buyer/s/user's method of use or application. Failure to follow procedures for selection, care, maintenance, and storage of gaskets and other sealing products may result in the product's failure to perform properly and may result in damage to property and/or serious injury. Leader and its affiliates shall not be subject to, and they hereby disclaim, any obligations or liabilities (including but not limited to all consequential, incidental, and contingent damages) arising from tort claims (including without limitation negligence and strict liability) or other theories of law.